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ERC GRANT MANAGEMENT WORKSHOP
27 OCTOBER 2010

in cooperation with
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BMWF | Austrian Federal Ministry of Science and Research
FFG | Austrian Research Promotion Agency

Location: BMWF, Neue Medienraume, Freyung 3, 1010 Vienna, Austria

09.30
10.00
10.15

10.45
12.00
13.15
14.30
14.45
16.00
16.45
17.00

Arrival / coffee

Introduction

Each host institution to briefly introduce itself

and its experience of
Grant preparation
Lunch

Grant implementation
Coffee break

Audit management &

ERC Grant Management

implementation

Q&A, general discussion

Conclusions

End of workshop



