**European Research Council** 

Executive Agency



## AGENDA

## **ERC GRANT MANAGEMENT WORKSHOP**

## 27 OCTOBER 2010

in cooperation with



BMWF | Austrian Federal Ministry of Science and Research FFG | Austrian Research Promotion Agency

## Location: BMWF, Neue Medienräume, Freyung 3, 1010 Vienna, Austria

09.30	Arrival / coffee
10.00	Introduction
10.15	Each host institution to briefly introduce itself and its experience of ERC Grant Management
10.45	Grant preparation
12.00	Lunch
13.15	Grant implementation
14.30	Coffee break
14.45	Audit management & implementation
16.00	Q&A, general discussion
16.45	Conclusions
17.00	End of workshop